
 

 

 

 

 

 
SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 

(Tentative Schedule) 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 

28-02-2025 Friday 
Value Education/ 

SUPW 

Value Education/ 

SUPW 

Value Education/ 

SUPW 

01-03-2025 Saturday Writing/Dictation Writing/Dictation English Language 

03-03-2025 Monday G.K/Art G.K/Art G.K/Art 

04-03-2025 Tuesday English Language English Language English Literature 

05-03-2025 Wednesday Hindi Computer Studies Social Studies 

06-03-2025 Thursday Mathematics Mathematics Hindi 

07-03-2025 Friday 
Environmental 

Studies 
English Literature Mathematics 

08-03-2025 Saturday Reading/Recitation Hindi Computer Studies 

10-03-2025 Monday Computer Studies Reading/Recitation Science 

11-03-2025 Tuesday English Literature 
Environmental 

Studies 

Listening Skills/ 

Writing/Dictation 

 


